4 EAST LOS ANGELES STATION

AREA: UNINCORPORATED

REPORTING DISTRICTS: 0200 0271 0272 0273 0275 0276 0277 0278 0279 0280
PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 0
Forcible Rape 0 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
Robbery 0 7 12 6 19 33 15 29 5 6
Aggravated Assault 0 14 75 28 59 23 39 73 8 19
Burglary 0 17 29 8 7 24 22 35 10 13
Larceny Theft 0 20 42 32 63 64 37 53 14 24
Grand Theft Auto 0 29 74 35 43 57 58 97 14 25
Arson 0 4 13 1 2 4 1 0 0 1
SUBTOTAL 0 93 249 111 194 209 174 289 51 88
PART Il CRIMES

Forgery 0 1 2 0 7 7 4 0 0
Fraud and NSF Check 0 2 16 10 5 6 11 21 4 9
Sex Offense, Felony 1 1 5 0 0 2 7 10 2 3
Sex Offense, Misdemeanor 0 0 2 1 0 2 7 2 1 1
Non-aggravated Assault 0 10 69 22 36 44 37 37 3 16
Weapon 0 3 29 7 14 12 12 13 2 2
Offense Against Family 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 1 1
Narcotic 0 48 90 30 55 53 44 102 19 31
Liquor/Tobacco 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 4 1 1
Drunk - Alcohol/Drug 0 1 9 1 10 11 4 10 3 3
Disorderly Conduct 0 1 4 0 0 1 2 4 1 2
Vagrancy/Quality of Life 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
Gambling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0
Vehicle/Boating 0 7 9 2 8 4 4 18 3 11
Vandalism 0 22 45 19 23 18 29 23 6 13
Warrant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Receiving Stolen Property 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1
Federal Offense without Money 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Federal Offense with Money 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Felony, Miscellaneous 0 1 15 3 6 4 6 3 1 5
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous 0 0 5 2 4 4 6 6 2 2
SUBTOTAL 1 102 301 98 171 173 173 266 51 102

NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS

Person Missing or Found 0 5 28 10 16 17 23 37 3 3
Juvenile, Noncriminal 0 13 50 12 43 24 11 32 8 20
Commitment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal 1 176 245 120 158 170 200 264 74 120
Suicide and Attempt 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1
Mentally lll 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 2 0 1
Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Accident, Miscellaneous 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Person Dead 0 1 7 1 0 2 2 9 1 1
SUBTOTAL 1 195 331 147 219 215 237 345 86 146
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REPORTING DISTRICTS: 0281 0282 0283 0284 0285 0286 0287 0289 0291 0293 0294
PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0
Forcible Rape 1 0 6 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 1
Robbery 11 6 13 25 23 46 35 0 3 10 18
Aggravated Assault 29 7 55 62 53 54 86 0 13 3 13
Burglary 14 2 27 23 35 41 44 0 7 1 8
Larceny Theft 15 18 52 49 91 74 113 2 7 9 29
Grand Theft Auto 27 9 56 65 61 99 114 0 4 7 12
Arson 0 0 3 4 3 2 4 0 3 1 1
SUBTOTAL 98 42 213 232 271 317 401 2 37 31 82
PART Il CRIMES

Forgery 3 2 2 4 7 11 7 0 0 1 2
Fraud and NSF Check 8 3 14 30 17 21 17 0 6 0 1
Sex Offense, Felony 3 5 4 3 4 4 9 0 2 0 0
Sex Offense, Misdemeanor 0 1 0 3 0 4 4 0 0 0 2
Non-aggravated Assault 13 16 50 54 43 66 64 0 10 4 4
Weapon 3 5 15 12 14 24 18 0 0 0 1
Offense Against Family 1 0 2 6 2 2 1 0 0 0 0
Narcotic 17 11 43 38 66 80 93 0 10 6 33
Liquor/Tobacco 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 3
Drunk - Alcohol/Drug 3 1 8 7 9 15 12 0 3 2 22
Disorderly Conduct 4 1 6 4 5 7 2 0 1 0 0
Vagrancy/Quality of Life 0 1 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 17
Gambling 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 1
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Vehicle/Boating 4 9 7 6 11 12 14 0 1 2 4
Vandalism 14 24 23 31 42 53 44 0 6 6 10
Warrant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Receiving Stolen Property 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0
Federal Offense without Money 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Federal Offense with Money 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Felony, Miscellaneous 2 5 5 16 8 7 12 0 1 1 1
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous 4 1 7 7 5 5 1 0 6 0 2
SUBTOTAL 81 87 189 223 237 325 303 0 46 23 103
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS

Person Missing or Found 11 5 30 41 12 11 20 0 9 0 0
Juvenile, Noncriminal 3 4 43 29 29 24 41 0 6 0 2
Commitment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal 92 133 220 220 163 234 287 1 14 16 18
Suicide and Attempt 2 1 1 5 0 2 3 0 0 0 0
Mentally Il 1 0 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Accident, Miscellaneous 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Person Dead 0 0 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL 110 143 296 303 205 277 362 1 29 16 20
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4 EAST LOS ANGELES STATION

AREA: COMMERCE

REPORTING DISTRICTS: 0240 0241 0242 0243 0244 0245 0246 0247
PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Forcible Rape 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0
Robbery 1 2 20 6 14 12 9 6
Aggravated Assault 1 4 22 10 15 12 2 11
Burglary 2 8 20 18 18 31 62 22
Larceny Theft 0 8 171 41 62 149 115 44
Grand Theft Auto 3 15 95 27 54 89 63 22
Arson 1 0 0 1 2 2 1 2
SUBTOTAL 8 37 328 107 165 296 252 107
PART Il CRIMES

Forgery 0 0 3 7 4 8 8 2
Fraud and NSF Check 0 7 4 8 10 12 12 10
Sex Offense, Felony 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 0
Sex Offense, Misdemeanor 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0
Non-aggravated Assault 0 8 13 11 8 18 6 7
Weapon 1 1 3 1 2 1 0 3
Offense Against Family 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
Narcotic 1 5 10 15 18 21 10 24
Liquor/Tobacco 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Drunk - Alcohol/Drug 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0
Disorderly Conduct 0 0 1 2 3 1 1 2
Vagrancy/Quality of Life 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
Gambling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat 0 0 13 2 2 6 2 1
Vehicle/Boating 4 10 17 17 14 25 18 9
Vandalism 1 5 8 15 25 34 30 18
Warrant 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
Receiving Stolen Property 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0
Federal Offense without Money 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Federal Offense with Money 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Felony, Miscellaneous 0 0 10 5 5 5 7 2
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous 0 0 2 1 1 26 1 0
SUBTOTAL 7 37 87 90 100 166 100 80
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS

Person Missing or Found 0 3 1 5 6 4 1 9
Juvenile, Noncriminal 0 3 1 5 14 3 0 1
Commitment 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal 9 51 226 94 162 303 161 108
Suicide and Attempt 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Mentally Il 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat 3 14 20 31 39 87 69 22
Accident, Miscellaneous 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Person Dead 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0
SUBTOTAL 12 72 248 138 222 397 236 140
GRAND TOTAL 27 146 663 335 487 859 588 327
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AREA:

REPORTING DISTRICTS:

PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally Il

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2007

17
29
392
790
548
1,398
1,254
56
4,484

93
264
74
34
669
198
27
973
20
141
55
31

36
250
587

20

136
100
3,722

310
421

4,040
20

19
289
4

45
5,149
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GRAND TOTAL 13,355
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