AREA:				UI	NINCOR	PORAT	ED			
REPORTING DISTRICTS:	0200	0271	0272	0273	0275	0276	0277	0278	0279	0280
PART I CRIMES										
Criminal Homicide	0	1	2	1	1	1	1	2	0	0
Forcible Rape	0	1	2	0	0	3	1	0	0	0
Robbery	0	7	12	6	19	33	15	29	5	6
Aggravated Assault	0	14	75	28	59	23	39	73	8	19
Burglary	0	17	29	8	7	24	22	35	10	13
Larceny Theft	0	20	42	32	63	64	37	53	14	24
Grand Theft Auto	0	29	74	35	43	57	58	97	14	25
Arson	0	4	13	1	2	4	1	0	0	1
SUBTOTAL	0	93	249	111	194	209	174	289	51	88
PART II CRIMES										
Forgery	0	1	2	0	7	7	1	4	0	0
Fraud and NSF Check	0	2	16	10	5	6	11	21	4	9
Sex Offense, Felony	1	1	5	0	0	2	7	10	2	3
Sex Offense, Misdemeanor	0	0	2	1	0	2	7	2	1	1
Non-aggravated Assault	0	10	69	22	36	44	37	37	3	16
Weapon	0	3	29	7	14	12	12	13	2	2
Offense Against Family	0	1	0	1	1	1	0	4	1	1
Narcotic	0	48	90	30	55	53	44	102	19	31
Liquor/Tobacco	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	4	1	1
Drunk - Alcohol/Drug	0	1	9	1	10	11	4	10	3	3
Disorderly Conduct	0	1	4	0	0	1	2	4	1	2
Vagrancy/Quality of Life	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	0	1	0
Gambling	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0
Vehicle/Boating	0	7	9	2	8	4	4	18	3	11
Vandalism	0	22	45	19	23	18	29	23	6	13
Warrant	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Receiving Stolen Property	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	2	1	1
Federal Offense without Money	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Federal Offense with Money	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Felony, Miscellaneous	0	1	15	3	6	4	6	3	1	5
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous	0	0	5	2	4	4	6	6	2	2
SUBTOTAL	1	102	301	98	171	173	173	266	51	102
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS		7.50			3.5.634	1.55.70	7.0		2,742	
Person Missing or Found	0	5	28	10	16	17	23	37	3	3
Juvenile, Noncriminal	0	13	50	12	43	24	11	32	8	20
Commitment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal	1	176	245	120	158	170	200	264	74	120
Suicide and Attempt	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1
Mentally III	0	0	1	2	2	1	1	2	0	1
Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat	0	0	Ö	0	0	o	0	0	0	0
Accident, Miscellaneous	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Person Dead	0	1	7	1	ō	2	2	9	1	1
SUBTOTAL	1	195	331	147	219	215	237	345	86	146
GRAND TOTAL	2	390	881	356	584	597	584	900	188	336

AREA:					UNINC	ORPOR	RATED				
REPORTING DISTRICTS:	0281	0282	0283	0284	0285	0286	0287	0289	0291	0293	0294
PART I CRIMES											
Criminal Homicide	1	0	1	1	2	1	2	0	0	0	0
Forcible Rape	1	0	6	3	3	0	3	0	0	0	1
Robbery	11	6	13	25	23	46	35	0	3	10	18
Aggravated Assault	29	7	55	62	53	54	86	0	13	3	13
Burglary	14	2	27	23	35	41	44	0	7	1	8
Larceny Theft	15	18	52	49	91	74	113	2	7	9	29
Grand Theft Auto	27	9	56	65	61	99	114	0	4	7	12
Arson	0	0	3	4	3	2	4	0	3	1	1
SUBTOTAL	98	42	213	232	271	317	401	2	37	31	82
PART II CRIMES											
Forgery	3	2	2	4	7	11	7	0	0	1	2
Fraud and NSF Check	8	3	14	30	17	21	17	0	6	0	1
Sex Offense, Felony	3	5	4	3	4	4	9	0	2	0	0
Sex Offense, Misdemeanor	0	1	0	3	0	4	4	0	0	0	2
Non-aggravated Assault	13	16	50	54	43	66	64	0	10	4	4
Weapon	3	5	15	12	14	24	18	0	0	0	1
Offense Against Family	1	0	2	6	2	2	1	0	0	0	0
Narcotic	17	11	43	38	66	80	93	0	10	6	33
Liquor/Tobacco	1	0	0	0	0	5	1	0	0	0	3
Drunk - Alcohol/Drug	3	1	8	7	9	15	12	0	3	2	22
Disorderly Conduct	4	1	6	4	5	7	2	0	1	0	0
Vagrancy/Quality of Life	0	1	0	1	1	3	0	0	0	0	17
Gambling	1	0	0	0	2	1	0	0	0	1	1
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat	0	1	2	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
Vehicle/Boating	4	9	7	6	11	12	14	0	1	2	4
Vandalism	14	24	23	31	42	53	44	0	6	6	10
Warrant	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Receiving Stolen Property	0	1	1	1	0	4	3	0	0	0	0
Federal Offense without Money	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Federal Offense with Money	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
Felony, Miscellaneous	2	5	5	16	8	7	12	0	1	1	1
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous	4	1	7	7	5	5	1	0	6	0	2
SUBTOTAL	81	87	189	223	237	325	303	0	46	23	103
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS											
Person Missing or Found	11	5	30	41	12	11	20	0	9	0	0
Juvenile, Noncriminal	3	4	43	29	29	24	41	0	6	0	2
Commitment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal	92	133	220	220	163	234	287	1	14	16	18
Suicide and Attempt	2	1	1	5	0	2	3	0	0	0	0
Mentally III	1	0	2	2	0	2	1	0	0	0	0
Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat	1	0	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
Accident, Miscellaneous	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Person Dead	0	0	0	4	0	4	9	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL	110	143	296	303	205	277	362	1	29	16	20
GRAND TOTAL	289	272	698	758	713	Arran Charles	1,066	3	112	70	205

AREA:				СОММЕ	RCE			
REPORTING DISTRICTS:	0240	0241	0242	0243	0244	0245	0246	0247
PART I CRIMES								
Criminal Homicide	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Forcible Rape	0	0	0	4	0	1	0	0
Robbery	1	2	20	6	14	12	9	6
Aggravated Assault	1	4	22	10	15	12	2	11
Burglary	2	8	20	18	18	31	62	22
Larceny Theft	0	8	171	41	62	149	115	44
Grand Theft Auto	3	15	95	27	54	89	63	22
Arson	1	0	0	1	2	2	1	2
SUBTOTAL	8	37	328	107	165	296	252	107
PART II CRIMES								
Forgery	0	0	3	7	4	8	8	2
Fraud and NSF Check	0	7	4	8	10	12	12	10
Sex Offense, Felony	0	1	1	1	2	2	2	0
Sex Offense, Misdemeanor	0	0	0	1	0	1	2	0
Non-aggravated Assault	0	8	13	11	8	18	6	7
Weapon	1	1	3	1	2	1	0	3
Offense Against Family	0	0	0	2	0	1	0	0
Narcotic	1	5	10	15	18	21	10	24
Liquor/Tobacco	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
Drunk - Alcohol/Drug	0	0	1	1	2	3	0	0
Disorderly Conduct	0	0	1	2	3	1	1	2
Vagrancy/Quality of Life	0	0	0	1	0	2	0	0
Gambling	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat	0	0	13	2	2	6	2	1
Vehicle/Boating	4	10	17	17	14	25	18	9
Vandalism	1	5	8	15	25	34	30	18
Warrant	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	2
Receiving Stolen Property	0	0	0	0	2	0	1	0
Federal Offense without Money	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Federal Offense with Money	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
Felony, Miscellaneous	0	0	10	5	5	5	7	2
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous	0	0	2	1	1	26	1	0
SUBTOTAL	7	37	87	90	100	166	100	80
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS								
Person Missing or Found	0	3	1	5	6	4	1	9
Juvenile, Noncriminal	0	3	1	5	14	3	0	1
Commitment	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal	9	51	226	94	162	303	161	108
Suicide and Attempt	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0
Mentally III	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat	3	14	20	31	39	87	69	22
Accident, Miscellaneous	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
Person Dead	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0
SUBTOTAL	12	72	248	138	222	397	236	140
GRAND TOTAL	27	146	663	335	487	859	588	327

AREA:	GRAND
REPORTING DISTRICTS:	TOTAL
PART I CRIMES	
Criminal Homicide	17
Forcible Rape	29
Robbery	392
Aggravated Assault	790
Burglary	548
Larceny Theft	1,398
Grand Theft Auto	1,254
Arson	56
SUBTOTAL	4,484
PART II CRIMES	
Forgery	93
Fraud and NSF Check	264
Sex Offense, Felony	74
Sex Offense, Misdemeanor	34
Non-aggravated Assault	669
Weapon	198
Offense Against Family	27
Narcotic	973
Liquor/Tobacco	20
Drunk - Alcohol/Drug	141
Disorderly Conduct	55
Vagrancy/Quality of Life	31
Gambling	8
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat	36
Vehicle/Boating	250
Vandalism	587
Warrant	3
Receiving Stolen Property	20
Federal Offense without Money	1
Federal Offense with Money	2
Felony, Miscellaneous	136
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous	100
SUBTOTAL	3,722
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS	
Person Missing or Found	310
Juvenile, Noncriminal	421
Commitment	1
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal	4,040
Suicide and Attempt	20
Mentally III	19
Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat	289
Accident, Miscellaneous	4
Person Dead	45
SUBTOTAL	5,149
GRAND TOTAL	13,355